
 
finish  top 20 schools scores  

1  TCU 278 281 284 843 -21
2  Wright State 288 275 281 844 -20
3  UNCW 282 288 275 845 -19

T4  James Madison 283 292 275 850 -14
T4  Stetson 278 282 290 850 -14
6  Campbell 286 277 289 852 -12
7  Clemson 287 283 286 856 -8
8  Charleston Southern 283 294 283 860 -4
9  Davidson College 289 290 285 864 E
10  Toledo 296 274 295 865 +1
11  Francis Marion 295 292 283 870 +6

T12  Coastal Carolina 290 287 296 873 +9
T12  Nebraska 292 302 279 873 +9
14  Maryland 296 288 295 879 +15
15  Appalachian State 299 302 293 894 +30
16  USC Upstate 287 304 313 904 +40
17  Georgetown 300 298 309 907 +43

finish   top 20 players  school  scores
1    Barend Botha  Toledo 70  66  68  204  -12 
2    Walker Isley  UNCW 72  67  67  206  -10 
T3    Edwin Blomander  Campbell 70  69  68  207  -9 
T3    Aymeric Laussot  TCU 71  69  67  207  -9 
T3    Andrew Swanson  Clemson 70  66  71  207  -9 
6    Matt Gauntlett  Stetson 66  68  74  208  -8 
T7    John Houchin  Stetson 73  69  67  209  -7 
T7    Mikkel Mathiesen  Wright State 70  68  71  209  -7 
T7    Gray Mitchum  UNCW 70  72  67  209  -7 
T10    Andrew Flynn  Wright State 72  68  70  210  -6 
T10    Tyler Goecke  Wright State 70  70  70  210  -6 
T10    Seth Taylor  Coastal Carolina 72  68  70  210  -6 
T10    Václav Tichý  James Madison 73  72  65  210  -6 
T14    Will Davis  Davidson College 73  71  67  211  -5 
T14    Henrik Lilja  Campbell 69  68  74  211  -5 

T14    Jacob SkovOlesen  TCU 68  69  74  211  -5 

T17    Owen Kose  James Madison 68  73  71  212  -4 
T17    Mitchell Vance  Francis Marion 73  70  69  212  -4 
T19    Daniel Cheng  James Madison 69  71  73  213  -3 
T19    Alex Heffner  Davidson College 68  73  72  213  -3 
T19    Layne Lambert  Charleston Southern 66  76  71  213  -3 
T19    Will Marshall  Nebraska 70  76  67  213  -3 
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Dates: Mar 26 - Mar 27 



 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
T1  1  1   TCU 278  281  284       843  -21 
9  T3  2   Wright State 288  275  281       844  -20 
3  T5  3   UNCW 282  288  275       845  -19 

T4  8  T4   James Madison 283  292  275       850  -14 
T1  2  T4   Stetson 278  282  290       850  -14 
6  T3  6   Campbell 286  277  289       852  -12 

T7  T5  7   Clemson 287  283  286       856  -8 
T4  T9  8   Charleston Southern 283  294  283       860  -4 
10  11  9   Davidson College 289  290  285       864  E 

T14  T5  10   Toledo 296  274  295       865  +1 
13  13  11   Francis Marion 295  292  283       870  +6 
11  T9  T12   Coastal Carolina 290  287  296       873  +9 
12  15  T12   Nebraska 292  302  279       873  +9 

T14  12  14   Maryland 296  288  295       879  +15 
16  17  15   Appalachian State 299  302  293       894  +30 
T7  14  16   USC Upstate 287  304  313       904  +40 
17  16  17   Georgetown 300  298  309       907  +43 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

T2 1   Barend Botha  Toledo  70   66  68       204  -12   
T8 2   Walker Isley  UNCW  72   67  67       206  -10   
T2 T3   Andrew Swanson  Clemson  70   66  71       207  -9   
T12 T3   Aymeric Laussot  TCU  71   69  67       207  -9   
T8 T3   Edwin Blomander  Campbell  70   69  68       207  -9   
1 6   Matt Gauntlett  Stetson  66   68  74       208  -8   

T23 T7   John Houchin  Stetson  73   69  67       209  -7   
T23 T7   Gray Mitchum  UNCW  70   72  67       209  -7   
T6 T7   Mikkel Mathiesen  Wright State  70   68  71       209  -7   
T12 T10   Tyler Goecke  Wright State  70   70  70       210  -6   
T12 T10   Andrew Flynn  Wright State  72   68  70       210  -6   
T12 T10   Seth Taylor  Coastal Carolina  72   68  70       210  -6   
T38 T10   Václav Tichý  James Madison  73   72  65       210  -6   
T33 T14   Will Davis  Davidson College  73   71  67       211  -5   
T4 T14   Henrik Lilja  Campbell  69   68  74       211  -5   
T4 T14   Jacob Skov Olesen  TCU  68   69  74       211  -5   
T28 T17   Mitchell Vance  Francis Marion  73   70  69       212  -4   
T18 T17   Owen Kose  James Madison  68   73  71       212  -4   
T12 T19   Daniel Cheng  James Madison  69   71  73       213  -3   
T18 T19   Jonathan Nielsen  Clemson  71   70  72       213  -3   
T43 T19   Will Marshall  Nebraska  70   76  67       213  -3   
T18 T19   Alex Heffner  Davidson College  68   73  72       213  -3   
T23 T19   Layne Lambert  Charleston Southern  66   76  71       213  -3   
T8 T24   Jack Beauchamp  TCU  68   71  75       214  -2   
T12 T24   Sam Hogan *  UNCW  75   65  74       214  -2   
T6 T24   Javier Calles  Stetson  68   70  76       214  -2   
T28 T24   Griffin Tarver  Charleston Southern  70   73  71       214  -2   
T23 T28   Brady Hinkle  USC Upstate  68   74  73       215  -1   
T38 T28   John Peters *  Duke  70   75  70       215  -1   
T33 T28   Kian Rose  Clemson  71   73  71       215  -1   
T43 T28   Sander Akeren  UNCW  72   74  69       215  -1   
T28 T28   Patrick Sparks  UNCW  68   75  72       215  -1   
T43 T28   Dillon Brown  Maryland  73   73  69       215  -1   
T38 T28   Davis Root  Wright State  76   69  70       215  -1   
T23 T28   Tim Holmberg  Campbell  71   71  73       215  -1   
T33 T36   Connor Newton  Coastal Carolina  72   72  72       216  E   
T28 T36   Chris Berzina  TCU  71   72  73       216  E   
T49 T36   Reed Malleck  Nebraska  73   74  69       216  E   
T43 39   NJ Botha  Toledo  79   67  71       217  +1   
T64 T40   Ben Carroll  Charleston Southern  77   73  68       218  +2   
T18 T40   Daniel Choi *  Duke  73   68  77       218  +2   
T55 T40   Maxence Giboudot  TCU  73   75  70       218  +2   
T55 T40   Herman Huus  Appalachian State  73   75  70       218  +2   
T43 T44   Theodor Takman  Charleston Southern  70   76  73       219  +3   

T33 T44   Constantin Mons  Maryland  73   71  75       219  +3 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T18 T44   Jamie Tofte Nielsen  Toledo  71   70  78       219  +3   
T49 T44   Grant Sellers  Francis Marion  71   76  72       219  +3   
T59 T44   Gentry Scheve  Nebraska  74   75  70       219  +3   
T43 T44   Truman Keppy  Stetson  71   75  73       219  +3   
T49 T50   Brian Garrett  Davidson College  73   74  73       220  +4   
T55 T50   David Rogers  Georgetown  74   74  72       220  +4   
T8 T50   Ethan Evans *  Duke  69   70  81       220  +4   
T49 T50   Joshua Stewart  Davidson College  75   72  73       220  +4   
T76 T54   Kyle Kushnir  James Madison  73   80  68       221  +5   
T49 T54   Xavier Schwarz  Francis Marion  75   72  74       221  +5   
T59 T54   Zack Gordon  Clemson  75   74  72       221  +5   
T38 T54   Alejandro Cogollo  Campbell  76   69  76       221  +5   
T28 T58   Owen Kim  Coastal Carolina  71   72  79       222  +6   
T76 T58   Pake June  Francis Marion  77   76  69       222  +6   
T70 T58   Alexandre d'Aurelle  James Madison  75   76  71       222  +6   
T64 T61   Carlos Garre  Francis Marion  76   74  73       223  +7   
T55 T61   Colin Browning  Appalachian State  72   76  75       223  +7   
T70 T61   Cole Corder  Wright State  76   75  72       223  +7   
T49 64   Daniel Uranga *  Duke  70   77  77       224  +8   
T59 T65   Florian Huerlimann  Maryland  77   72  76       225  +9   
T70 T65   Thomas Higgins  Clemson  75   76  74       225  +9   
T33 T65   Zander Briggs  USC Upstate  71   73  81       225  +9   
T73 T65   Caleb Badura  Nebraska  75   77  73       225  +9   
T64 T69   Addison Beam  Appalachian State  75   75  76       226  +10   
T38 T69   Jacob Finard  Georgetown  77   68  81       226  +10   
T64 T69   Max Hutter  Georgetown  71   79  76       226  +10   
T73 T72   Ronnie Kim  Maryland  73   79  75       227  +11   
T59 T72   Will Celiberti  Maryland  77   72  78       227  +11   
T64 T74   Palmer Yenrick  Toledo  79   71  78       228  +12   
T76 T74   Trey Crenshaw  Coastal Carolina  78   75  75       228  +12   
T80 T76   Sverrir Haraldsson  Appalachian State  79   76  74       229  +13   
T73 T76   Jett Bodhidatta *  UNCW  74   78  77       229  +13   
T59 T76   Bence Kotel  Toledo  76   73  80       229  +13   
T76 T79   Dewi John  Charleston Southern  81   72  77       230  +14   
84 T79   Claude Churchward  Campbell  79   77  74       230  +14   

T64 81   Tyler Gray  Coastal Carolina  75   75  81       231  +15   
T87 82   Cole Bergheim  Appalachian State  80   79  74       233  +17   
T80 T83   Christophe Palmans  USC Upstate  74   81  80       235  +19   
T80 T83   Pieter DaGroot  Georgetown  78   77  80       235  +19   
86 T85   Barrett Josey  USC Upstate  74   84  79       237  +21   

T89 T85   Cameron Henry  Stetson  83   78  76       237  +21   
T80 T87   Elias Becker  USC Upstate  79   76  83       238  +22   

T89 T87   Quinn Yost  Nebraska  82   79  77       238  +22 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T89 89   Ethan Hall  Davidson College  78   83  78       239  +23   
T87 90   Darren Edwards *  UNCW  80   79  81       240  +24   
92 91   Conner Willett  Georgetown  79   86  85       250  +34   
85 -    Rune Bokeid  UNCW  76   81  D       -     -      
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UNCW Seahawk Intercollegiate
CC of Landfall - Dye Course

Wilmington, NC
2023 Seahawk Intercollegiate 

Dates: Mar 26 - Mar 27 

 
Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 TCU 278 281 284 843

T3 Aymeric Laussot (1) 71 69 67 207

T14 Jacob Skov Olesen (2) 68 69 74 211

T24 Jack Beauchamp (5) 68 71 75 214

T36 Chris Berzina (3) 71 72 73 216

T40 Maxence Giboudot (4) 73 75 70 218

2 Wright State 288 275 281 844

T7 Mikkel Mathiesen (2) 70 68 71 209

T10 Tyler Goecke (1) 70 70 70 210

T10 Andrew Flynn (5) 72 68 70 210

T28 Davis Root (3) 76 69 70 215

T61 Cole Corder (4) 76 75 72 223

3 UNCW 282 288 275 845

2 Walker Isley (2) 72 67 67 206

T7 Gray Mitchum (3) 70 72 67 209

T28 Patrick Sparks (1) 68 75 72 215

T28 Sander Akeren (4) 72 74 69 215

92 Rune Bokeid (5) 76 81 0 157

T4 James Madison 283 292 275 850

T10 Václav Tichý (2) 73 72 65 210

T17 Owen Kose (4) 68 73 71 212

T19 Daniel Cheng (5) 69 71 73 213

T54 Kyle Kushnir (1) 73 80 68 221

T58 Alexandre d'Aurelle (3) 75 76 71 222

T4 Stetson 278 282 290 850

6 Matt Gauntlett (5) 66 68 74 208

T7 John Houchin (4) 73 69 67 209

T24 Javier Calles (1) 68 70 76 214

T44 Truman Keppy (3) 71 75 73 219

T85 Cameron Henry (2) 83 78 76 237

6 Campbell 286 277 289 852

T3 Edwin Blomander (3) 70 69 68 207

T14 Henrik Lilja (1) 69 68 74 211

T28 Tim Holmberg (2) 71 71 73 215

T54 Alejandro Cogollo (4) 76 69 76 221

T79 Claude Churchward (5) 79 77 74 230

7 Clemson 287 283 286 856

T3 Andrew Swanson (3) 70 66 71 207

T19 Jonathan Nielsen (1) 71 70 72 213

T28 Kian Rose (2) 71 73 71 215

T54 Zack Gordon (5) 75 74 72 221

T65 Thomas Higgins (4) 75 76 74 225
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

8 Charleston Southern 283 294 283 860

T19 Layne Lambert (2) 66 76 71 213

T24 Griffin Tarver (3) 70 73 71 214

T40 Ben Carroll (1) 77 73 68 218

T44 Theodor Takman (5) 70 76 73 219

T79 Dewi John (4) 81 72 77 230

9 Davidson College 289 290 285 864

T14 Will Davis (2) 73 71 67 211

T19 Alex Heffner (4) 68 73 72 213

T50 Joshua Stewart (1) 75 72 73 220

T50 Brian Garrett (3) 73 74 73 220

89 Ethan Hall (5) 78 83 78 239

10 Toledo 296 274 295 865

1 Barend Botha (2) 70 66 68 204

39 NJ Botha (1) 79 67 71 217

T44 Jamie Tofte Nielsen (3) 71 70 78 219

T74 Palmer Yenrick (4) 79 71 78 228

T76 Bence Kotel (5) 76 73 80 229

11 Francis Marion 295 292 283 870

T17 Mitchell Vance (2) 73 70 69 212

T44 Grant Sellers (3) 71 76 72 219

T54 Xavier Schwarz (4) 75 72 74 221

T58 Pake June (5) 77 76 69 222

T61 Carlos Garre (1) 76 74 73 223

T12 Coastal Carolina 290 287 296 873

T10 Seth Taylor (2) 72 68 70 210

T36 Connor Newton (5) 72 72 72 216

T58 Owen Kim (4) 71 72 79 222

T74 Trey Crenshaw (1) 78 75 75 228

81 Tyler Gray (3) 75 75 81 231

T12 Nebraska 292 302 279 873

T19 Will Marshall (2) 70 76 67 213

T36 Reed Malleck (5) 73 74 69 216

T44 Gentry Scheve (4) 74 75 70 219

T65 Caleb Badura (3) 75 77 73 225

T87 Quinn Yost (1) 82 79 77 238

14 Maryland 296 288 295 879

T28 Dillon Brown (1) 73 73 69 215

T44 Constantin Mons (2) 73 71 75 219

T65 Florian Huerlimann (3) 77 72 76 225

T72 Will Celiberti (4) 77 72 78 227

T72 Ronnie Kim (5) 73 79 75 227

15 Appalachian State 299 302 293 894

T40 Herman Huus (4) 73 75 70 218

T61 Colin Browning (3) 72 76 75 223

T69 Addison Beam (1) 75 75 76 226

T76 Sverrir Haraldsson (5) 79 76 74 229

82 Cole Bergheim (2) 80 79 74 233

16 USC Upstate 287 304 313 904

T28 Brady Hinkle (2) 68 74 73 215

T65 Zander Briggs (4) 71 73 81 225

T83 Christophe Palmans (1) 74 81 80 235

T85 Barrett Josey (5) 74 84 79 237

T87 Elias Becker (3) 79 76 83 238
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

17 Georgetown 300 298 309 907

T50 David Rogers (4) 74 74 72 220

T69 Jacob Finard (2) 77 68 81 226

T69 Max Hutter (3) 71 79 76 226

T83 Pieter DaGroot (1) 78 77 80 235

91 Conner Willett (5) 79 86 85 250
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T24 Sam Hogan (UNCW) 75 65 74 214

T28 John Peters (Duke) 70 75 70 215

T40 Daniel Choi (Duke) 73 68 77 218

T50 Ethan Evans (Duke) 69 70 81 220

64 Daniel Uranga (Duke) 70 77 77 224

T76 Jett Bodhidatta (UNCW) 74 78 77 229

90 Darren Edwards (UNCW) 80 79 81 240
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